MO (Men Open)- 24H

Place
1
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TEAM
0-Club_Ukraine
0O-Run for Fun

Carpath Rogaining Trophy 2018

Results

NAME
levgenii Tsyren /Artem Gorodynets

Viacheslav Savchenko / Yury Malyshkin

Miejii CPNT Cezar Crican/ Levente-Attila Simon/ Adrian Ghimoc

MM
CS GALATA
Sacele Running Team
Vanatorii de Ciuperci
ECCS
CPNT S&M
Inchizatorii
Piata Rahova
Strengarii
Andreii

138 White Wolf- Generatii

132 Dezorganizatii CPNT

X0 (Mixed Open)- 24H

Place

B w N -

BIB

133
102
141
129

TEAM

Liliecii CPNT

Mihai Husleag/ Mihai Constantin Munteanu

Andrei Golovei/ Eugeniu Dedov
Alexandru Fazakas/ Adrian Ber
Arpad Andras/ Alex Paul Capitanu

Andrei Curos/ Samir Pop
Serban Andrei Dragomir/ Marius Sendre
Ady Beleanu/ Zinz Corin
Dragos Secareanu/ Daniel Ene
Costin Neagu/ Sebastian lonita
Andrei Pana/ Andrei Alexandru Tonko
Radu lon Orzan/ Mihai Ilie

Andrei Vlad/ Alexandru Marian Stoleru

NAME

Andrei Dumitrescu/ Dana Zamfir

Spiridusii CPNT  Petre Cornel Spiridon/ Mihaela Madalina Iliuta

Vicemata
Colinarii CPNT

Simion Suciu / Madalina Papara
Vlad Spiru/ Catalina Comanariu

TIME SCORE
22:42:43 416
23:53:08 373
22:39:25 250
23:26:49 237
19:11:59 230
21:31:35 211
22:03:04 203
18:01:05 197
23:44:19 194
21:47:14 183
18:59:32 160
22:32:23 152
23:18:53 138
20:53:02 115

disq

TIME SCORE
23:11:42 290
23:40:51 260
23:57:20 253
23:08:30 250

COUNTRY
UKR

RUS
ROU
ROU
MDV
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

ROU

COUNTRY

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU



114
119
113
130
134
131
104
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128
115
121

Buila- Vanturarita Cosmina Preoteasa/ Stefan Tembea
Run Forest Roxana- Maria Ghilit/ Daniel Tanase/ Florin Mija/ Robert Pietreanu/ Dumitru Nemtiu
SIBIU 01  Alex Preseca/ Daniela Presecan/ Adrian Nistor/ Adrian Costin

Precizia CPNT Bianca Paunescu/ George Tiberiu Duta
Silent Dreamers CPNT Marius Anton/ Ruxandra Nitu/ Ramona Bote
Pinguinii CPNT Liviu Dragomir/ Mireal Hertan

CPNT Lejeeeer 24! Silvia Feraru/ Monica-Cristina Tarta/ Tiberiu Ciorascu

Formatia 2 Paduchi CPNT Daria Hutanu/ Robert Rusen
Transilvania TEAM Valentin loan Popa/ Mara Valentina Constantinescu
Aqvila Irina Farcas/ Irinel Ivanescu

MV (Men Veteran)- 24H

Place BIB
1 136
2 125
3 126

TEAM NAME
SVS Volodymyr Shpetnyy/ Sergey Sirinok
SMART FOXES Dan Cristian Gheorghe/ Florian Niculae Urian

Devil Hill Wanderers men Riku Kankkunen/ Kai Térmikoski

WV (Women Veteran)- 24H

Place BIB
1 127
2 118

TEAM NAME
Devil Hill Wanderers Reetta Heiskanen/ Tarja Térmikoski
Sport Virus Gina Badea/ loana Ciulei

XV (Mixed Veteran)- 24H

Place BIB
1 117
2 137
3 140

TEAM NAME
Velociraptor 0+  Francesco Tinti/ Valentina Cordone/ Federico Caldini
2E Eliza Pop/ Emil Hecico
Cakli Imants Caklis/ Ilze Cakle

23:35:43
22:50:23
22:52:54
23:42:40
22:43:02
23:28:30
23:08:19

disq
disq
disq

TIME
23:48:56
23:41:45
23:31:10

TIME
22:49:41
23:31:10

TIME
23:44:01
23:01:40
23:11:52

220
182
166
149
126

117
85

SCORE
401
217
174

SCORE
295
202

SCORE
261
252
250

ROU
ROU
ROU

ROU

ROU
ROU
ROU

COUNTRY
UKR
ROU

FIN

COUNTRY
FIN
ROU

COUNTRY
ITA
ROU
LVA



MO (Men Open)- 4H

Place BIB TEAM NAME TIME
1 505 2 Vlahi Liviu Ionita/ Traian Dumitru 3:53:45
2 501 Azimut Daniel Caltun/ Andrei Gherasim 4:02:31
3 506 Aussie Ossy Nat Philips/ Ossy Otto 3:51:43
JS (Junior Senior)- 4H
Place BIB TEAM NAME TIME
1 502 Janus, Nico si Cindy Janus Verhelst/ Nico Verhelst/ Cindy Callewaert 3:55:09
2 503 Babarunca Junior Madalin lacob/ Ioan lacob/ Petru Tulban 3:51:54

PENALTY SCORE COUNTRY
79 ROU
-3 71 ROU
33 AUS
SCORE COUNTRY
59 BEL
57 ROU



